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BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Régim/Torn: 1/Dilirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacio
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

NUm.
ordre
Petici6

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE22-
23XXXXX76
3

MaDeCe

No

No

No

No

1

36.46

0

15880

PRE22-
23XXXXX79
1

OmBoCo

No

No

No

No

36.31

14340

PRE22-
23XXXXX70
4

JoGoSo

No

No

No

No

36.24

3252

PRE22-
23XXXXX10
7

JoRoMo

No

No

No

No

36.16

16408

PRE22-
23XXXXX89
9

JaDrNe

No

No

No

No

36

2304

PRE22-
23XXXXX34
7

SaKaDa

No

No

No

No

35.94

25

85

PRE22-
23XXXXX49
5

MaMéaBa

No

No

No

No

35.3

16070

PRE22-
23XXXXX41
3

ANnGr

No

No

No

No

35

4830

PRE22-
23XXXXX24
8

EsSuMo

No

No

No

No

28.78

12952

PRE22-
23XXXXX50
6

MiViGa

No

No

No

No

28.72

20

14745

PRE22-
23XXXXX11
2

JoArAl

No

No

No

No

28.29

10

16684

PRE22-
23XXXXX32
1

JavaPu

No

No

No

No

28.17

1762

PRE22-
23XXXXX34
0

AlMaGr

No

No

No

No

25.96

9122

PRE22-
23XXXXX61
8

LaVelLo

No

No

No

No

25.76

10333

PRE22-
23XXXXX08
0

LaMaMo

No

No

No

No

9.02

257

PRE22-
23XXXXX73
8

AiCOAr

No

No

No

No

8.54

6624

PRE22-
23XXXXX37
7

CrliCr

No

No

No

No

8.41

10

16912

PRE22-
23XXXXX42
3

ShCoCa

No

No

No

No

8.35

1574

PRE22-
23XXXXX83
8

PaOrVe

No

No

No

No

7.87

19200

PRE22-
23XXXXX92
1

RiSoRo

No

No

No

No

7.85

9688




BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Regim/Torn: 1/Diiirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacié
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

Nam.
ordre
Peticio

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE22-
23XXXXX68
9

RoPrPI

No

No

No

No

1

7.5

10

372

PRE22-
23XXXXX53
1

MaPrPI

No

No

No

No

7.07

10

4523

PRE22-
23XXXXX78
9

SeViAs

No

No

No

No

7.07

8902

PRE22-
23XXXXX97
3

luCaPo

No

No

No

No

6.95

2373

PRE22-
23XXXXX75
2

AlSaPo

No

No

No

No

6.83

1791

PRE22-
23XXXXXT77
0

RaEl

No

No

No

No

6.69

11329

PRE22-
23XXXXX16
1

SaDi

No

No

No

No

6.56

10

17218

PRE22-
23XXXXX89
5

JuXiMo

No

No

No

No

6.53

10

15255

PRE22-
23XXXXX75
2

AnCaQu

No

No

No

No

6.44

15825

PRE22-
23XXXXX07
4

LoSi

No

No

No

No

6.04

15669

PRE22-
23XXXXX68
9

GuPrFa

No

No

No

No

19201

PRE22-
23XXXXX69
3

NaFIve

No

No

No

No

5.98

10

7224

PRE22-
23XXXXX73
9

PoRaCu

No

No

No

No

5.73

25

209

PRE22-
23XXXXX95
0

AlAbII

No

No

No

No

5.37

10310

PRE22-
23XXXXX62
5

AiFeCi

No

No

No

No

5.31

7370

PRE22-
23XXXXX21
1

AnCaAl

No

No

No

No

5.29

12432




